ILS-2515
Vishay Dale
64
Document Number 34095
Revision 10-Sep-02
For technical questions, contact Magnetics@vishay.com
Surface Mount Inductor

ILS-2515-02 10.0 25/50 15 0.95 500
DESCRIPTION
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES (INTERNAL)
PRODUCT FAMILY SIZE
See the end of this data book for conversion tables
INDUCTANCE
     VALUE
PACKAGE
   CODE
TOL. SERIES
I L S 2 5 1 5 R K 1 0 0 M 0 2
± 20%
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
ILS-2515
MODEL
10µH
INDUCTANCE VALUE
- 01 (4.7µH)
- 02 (10µH)
查询ILS-2515供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
65
ILS-2515
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34095
Revision 10-Sep-02
For technical questions, contact Magnetics@vishay.com
PERFORMANCE GRAPHS
Typical Current vs Temperature Rise
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
DC CURRENT (Amps)
T
E
M
P
E
R
A
T
U
R
E
 R
IS
E
 (
°C
)
0.0 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.0
10µH, L & Q vs Frequency
13.0
12.6
12.2
11.8
11.4
11.0
10 100 1000
FREQUENCY (kHz)
IN